References: 1. Detachment Temperature Characterization, Optima Coil System (TR17-014). Data On File, Balt USA.  2. Optima Coil System,
2 years Accelerated Aging and Packaging Validation (TR16-047). Data On File, Balt USA. 3. Optima Coil System, Design Verification and
Packaging Validation (TR17-010). Data On File, Balt USA. 4. First-In-Man Clinical Evaluation Protocol, Optima Coil System (PR17-018). Data On
File, Balt USA.
The Optima Coil System is intended for use in the peripheral and neuro-vasculature to endovascularly obstruct or occlude blood flow in vascular
abnormalities of the neurovascular and peripheral vessels.Class III CE0297 in compliance with Medical Device Directive (MDD 93/42/EEC
amended by 2007/47/EC). Manufactured by BALT USA LLC. Carefully read the instructions for use before use.French reimbursement code
3162217. First CE marking: 2017.

design, opt imal
detachment
ordering information
The Optima Coil System provides one of the most complete coil offering on the market
Model No. Implant size
Complex 10
Super Soft
OPTI0101CSS10 1mm x 1cm
OPTI0102CSS10 1mm x 2cm
OPTI0103CSS10 1mm x 3cm
OPTI0104CSS10 1mm x 4cm
OPTI0152CSS10 1.5mm x 2cm
OPTI0153CSS10 1.5mm x 3cm
OPTI0154CSS10 1.5mm x 4cm
OPTI0202CSS10 2mm x 2cm
OPTI0203CSS10 2mm x 3cm
OPTI0204CSS10 2mm x 4cm
OPTI0206CSS10 2mm x 6cm
OPTI0208CSS10 2mm x 8cm
OPTI0210CSS10 2mm x 10cm
OPTI0253CSS10 2.5mm x 3cm
OPTI0254CSS10 2.5mm x 4cm
OPTI0256CSS10 2.5mm x 6cm
OPTI0258CSS10 2.5mm x 8cm
OPTI0304CSS10 3mm x 4cm
OPTI0306CSS10 3mm x 6cm
OPTI0308CSS10 3mm x 8cm
OPTI0310CSS10 3mm x 10cm
OPTI0356CSS10 3.5mm x 6cm
OPTI0358CSS10 3.5mm x 8cm
OPTI0406CSS10 4mm x 6cm
OPTI0408CSS10 4mm x 8cm
OPTI0410CSS10 4mm x 10cm
OPTI0412CSS10 4mm x 12cm
OPTI0508CSS10 5mm x 8cm
OPTI0510CSS10 5mm x 10cm
OPTI0513CSS10 5mm x 13cm
Model No. Implant size
Helical 10
Super Soft
OPTI0101HSS10 1mm x 1cm
OPTI0102HSS10 1mm x 2cm
OPTI0103HSS10 1mm x 3cm
OPTI0104HSS10 1mm x 4cm
OPTI0152HSS10 1.5mm x 2cm
OPTI0153HSS10 1.5mm x 3cm
OPTI0154HSS10 1.5mm x 4cm
OPTI0202HSS10 2mm x 2cm
OPTI0203HSS10 2mm x 3cm
OPTI0204HSS10 2mm x 4cm
OPTI0206HSS10 2mm x 6cm
OPTI0208HSS10 2mm x 8cm
OPTI0254HSS10 2.5mm x 4cm
OPTI0256HSS10 2.5mm x 6cm
OPTI0304HSS10 3mm x 4cm
OPTI0306HSS10 3mm x 6cm
OPTI0308HSS10 3mm x 8cm
OPTI0310HSS10 3mm x 10cm
OPTI0406HSS10 4mm x 6cm
OPTI0408HSS10 4mm x 8cm
OPTI0410HSS10 4mm x 10m
OPTI0506HSS10 5mm x 6cm
OPTI0508HSS10 5mm x 8cm
OPTI0510HSS10 5mm x 10cm
Model No. Implant size
Complex 10
Standard
OPTI0306CST10 3mm x 6cm
OPTI0308CST10 3mm x 8cm
OPTI0407CST10 4mm x 7cm
OPTI0413CST10 4mm x 13cm
OPTI0517CST10 5mm x 17cm
OPTI0611CST10 6mm x 11cm